2019 HITS Ocala - Open Age Groups

OPEN MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 335
2 371
3 370

Name
JULIAN BARRE

JACKSON PERRY

SCOTT PERRY

Start
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000

Swim
00:02:02.230
00:02:15.945
00:02:04.775

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 7-8 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 345
2 2

Name

AUSTIN COURSON
KADEN REYNOLDS

Start
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000

Swim
00:03:35.058
00:06:16.119

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 9-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 338
2 346
3 380

Name

COLTON BLANKENFELD
ETHAN COURSON
JONATHAN RUIZ

Start
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000

Swim
00:02:54.743
00:02:50.219
00:02:59.250

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 11-12 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 363
2 343
3 368
4 357
5 349

Name

PHOENIX MARSIGLIO
BRADY COMERFORD
LANDON MATSON

LIAM HOLMES
DYLAN FEJFAR

Start
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:30:00.000

Swim
00:02:24.352
00:02:20.535
00:02:53.847
00:04:22.724
00:04:52.701

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 13-15 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 341 BENJAMIN BROWN 12:30:00.000 00:02:21.590
2 366  PHILIP MATCHEV 12:30:00.000 00:03:27.552
3 337 JUSTIS BLANKENFELD 12:30:00.000 00:02:42.627

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 374 EMANUEL 2 12:30:00.000 00:02:55.861

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 359 MICHAEL JENKINS 12:30:00.000 00:02:38.426
2 362 TIMOTHY KORKUC 12:30:00.000 00:03:53.446
3 342 ROBBY BURROUGHS 12:30:00.000 00:03:55.625

T1
00:00:51.522
00:00:56.830
00:00:54.475

T1
00:01:17.851
00:03:27.143

T1
00:01:08.162
00:01:06.765
00:01:41.761

T1
00:01:01.424
00:00:56.994
00:01:30.052
00:02:14.678
00:02:36.034

T1
00:00:53.183
00:01:29.360
00:01:18.337

T1
00:01:45.937

T1
00:01:17.382
00:03:20.940
00:03:18.843

Bike
00:12:46.961
00:13:41.066
00:12:38.616

Bike
00:17:08.751
00:40:36.893

Bike
00:15:44.442
00:15:19.283
00:26:28.532

Bike
00:14:51.281
00:15:04.532
00:16:22.576
00:19:33.729
00:23:20.705

Bike
00:14:16.340
00:16:36.699
00:16:09.456

Bike
00:17:59.737

Bike
00:14:00.374
00:58:42.576
00:58:44.476

T2
00:00:34.051
00:00:34.922
00:00:27.689

T2
00:00:42.052
00:00:47.303

T2
00:00:25.583
00:00:26.408
00:00:27.295

T2
00:00:34.867
00:00:36.001
00:00:31.264
00:00:29.343
00:00:56.702

T2
00:00:35.756
00:00:25.409
00:00:29.503

T2
00:00:42.038

T2
00:01:02.048
00:01:46.128
00:01:31.380

Run
00:07:17.238
00:07:42.360
00:09:07.306

Run
00:08:54.856
00:22:04.228

Run
00:06:45.164
00:07:22.145
00:14:39.596

Run
00:07:30.399
00:08:55.339
00:10:20.749
00:13:00.526
00:15:14.979

Run
00:07:31.353
00:06:25.964
00:10:16.609

Run
00:08:24.933

Run
00:09:03.935
00:22:05.324
00:22:18.522

Finish
00:23:32.002
00:25:11.123
00:25:12.861

Finish
00:31:38.568
01:13:11.686

Finish
00:26:58.094
00:27:04.820
00:46:16.434

Finish
00:26:22.323
00:27:53.401
00:31:38.488
00:39:41.000
00:47:01.121

Finish
00:25:38.222
00:28:24.984
00:30:56.532

Finish
00:31:48.506

Finish
00:28:02.165
01:29:48.414
01:29:48.846

Age
13
14
45

Age
10
10

Age
12
12
11
11
12

Age
13
13
13

Age
23

Age
31
31
30

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

Gender

TEIXEXEX

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M

Gender
M
M
M



2019 HITS Ocala - Open Age Groups

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 375 NICK REARDON 12:30:00.000 00:03:00.127
2 386 SEBASTIAN TORO 12:30:00.000 00:03:28.378
3 367 KENNETH MATSON 12:30:00.000 00:02:41.818
4 352 JOEY FITZGERALD 12:30:00.000 00:03:21.737

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 350 JEFF FEJFAR 12:30:00.000 00:04:52.614

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 333  VINCENT BARRE 12:30:00.000 00:02:13.723
2 365 JOHN MARTIN 12:30:00.000 00:06:00.000

OPEN MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 340 CHRISTOPHER BOYDEN 12:30:00.000 00:03:03.316

T1
22:49:03.026
00:01:57.670
00:01:16.771
00:02:26.754

T1
00:02:35.725

T1
00:01:36.972
00:02:13.342

T1
00:02:23.838

Bike
01:13:10.903
00:15:38.058
00:17:33.973
00:19:55.508

Bike
00:23:21.899

Bike
00:17:16.637
00:29:46.353

Bike
00:21:56.112

T2
00:16:53.503
00:00:53.352
00:00:58.699
00:00:40.069

T2
00:00:56.384

T2
00:00:59.499
00:01:23.604

T2
00:01:04.956

Run
00:09:41.727
00:11:24.036
00:11:43.122
00:09:26.146

Run
00:15:15.066

Run
00:09:39.921
00:19:55.527

Run
00:11:35.877

Finish
00:31:49.286
00:33:21.494
00:34:14.383
00:35:50.214

Finish
00:47:01.688

Finish
00:31:46.752
00:59:18.826

Finish
00:40:04.099

Age
38
37
36
38

Age
43

Age
45
46

Age
55

Gender

=T=I=EEX

Gender
M

Gender
M
M

Gender
M



2019 HITS Ocala - Open Age Groups

OPEN FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 361
2 372
3 344

Name

EMILY KNOPFLE
SAMANTHA PERRY
MADDIE COMERFORD

Start
12:33:00.000
12:30:00.000
12:33:00.000

Swim
00:00:16.399
00:02:43.599
00:00:23.662

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 7-8 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 369
2 379

Name

EVE MUNKITTRICK

ELLIANA RUIZ

Start
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000

Swim
00:01:15.276
00:00:41.311

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 9-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 336
2 351
3 339
4 177
5 391

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 11-12 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 334
2 347
3 184

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 13-15 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 385

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 388

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 353
2 387

3 384

Name

DAKOTA BLANKENFELD
MOLLY FITZGERALD
MACKENZIE BLUNIER
GABRIELLE GRAFF

SURI SILVEST

Name
SIENA BARRE
ISLA DOLLAR

ELIZABETH GRAFF

Name

SIENNA SILVEST

Name

JULIE WALTER

Name

KARIMY FRANCISCO
LOUISE TUXWORTH

JAMIE SCOTT

Start
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000

Start
12:30:00.000
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000

Start
12:30:00.000

Start
12:33:00.000

Start
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000
12:33:00.000

Swim
00:00:25.572
00:00:21.357
00:00:53.879
00:01:23.767
00:01:10.234

Swim
00:02:50.057
00:00:30.575
00:22:00.000

Swim
00:02:59.847

Swim
00:00:02.868

Swim
00:00:14.483
00:00:37.009
00:00:47.436

T1
00:01:02.591
00:00:59.219
00:01:15.398

T1
00:01:28.862
00:01:56.883

T1
00:02:26.491
00:02:24.755
00:02:09.496
00:03:35.444
00:02:43.178

T1
00:01:20.847
00:02:30.641
00:02:37.303

T1
00:01:24.292

T1
00:01:32.108

T1
00:02:12.752
00:02:02.191
00:03:11.820

Bike
00:15:53.167
00:15:32.522
00:16:42.091

Bike
00:20:16.943
00:25:01.212

Bike
00:20:10.032
00:20:00.625
00:21:27.625
00:23:21.337
00:23:53.078

Bike
00:17:09.629
00:21:16.009
00:00:00.000

Bike
00:17:25.281

Bike
00:17:26.615

Bike
00:20:17.767
00:19:41.704
00:18:39.315

T2
00:00:59.029
00:00:37.382
00:00:42.858

T2
00:00:35.606
00:00:44.637

T2
00:00:38.764
00:00:35.393
00:00:33.048
00:00:53.113
00:01:00.933

T2
00:00:45.349
00:00:46.109
00:00:00.000

T2
00:00:38.095

T2
00:00:53.573

T2
00:00:31.887
00:00:53.744
00:01:42.496

Run
00:07:17.287
00:08:14.451
00:09:15.134

Run
00:08:23.744
00:10:14.299

Run
00:08:18.809
00:09:26.967
00:09:31.952
00:12:08.826
00:12:35.857

Run
00:09:35.509
00:10:32.267
13:08:59.189

Run
00:10:22.687

Run
00:12:04.108

Run
00:08:00.553
00:10:37.647
00:16:14.986

Finish
00:25:28.473
00:28:07.173
00:28:19.143

Finish
00:32:00.431
00:38:38.342

Finish
00:31:59.668
00:32:49.097
00:34:36.000
00:41:22.487
00:41:23.280

Finish
00:31:41.391
00:35:35.601
00:35:59.189

Finish
00:32:50.202

Finish
00:31:59.272

Finish
00:31:17.442
00:33:52.295
00:40:36.053

Age
12

Age

O O O

Age
11
12
11

Age
14

Age
21

Age
33
33
32

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F

Gender

M T T oM

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F
F
F



2019 HITS Ocala - Open Age Groups

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 348 ERIN DOUGLASS 12:33:00.000 00:00:10.834 00:02:58.522
2 364 ELENA MARTIN 12:33:00.000 00:03:00.000 00:02:12.028

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 185 NICOLE GRAFF 12:33:00.000 00:01:23.604 00:03:31.788

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 331 ELIZABETH ALT 12:33:00.000 00:02:31.904 00:01:49.551

OPEN FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 377 MARIA ROJOSMITH 12:33:00.000 00:02:50.969 00:04:03.724

Bike
00:18:27.810
00:29:53.380

Bike
00:23:23.104

Bike
00:23:49.058

Bike
00:27:48.939

T2
00:01:01.287
00:01:17.278

T2
00:00:56.052

T2
00:00:49.443

T2
00:01:00.973

Run
00:10:05.964
00:19:54.778

Run
00:12:10.508

Run
00:12:19.860

Run
00:15:26.818

Finish
00:32:44.417
00:56:17.464

Finish
00:41:25.056

Finish
00:41:19.816

Finish
00:51:11.423

Age
39
39

Age
42

Age
55

Age
61

Gender
F
F

Gender

Gender
F

Gender
F



